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SUBSCRIPTIONS AND DONATIONS, 1870.

HALIFAX CITY.
Albro, E
Allison, J C
Almon, Hon M B
Anderson, Hon J H
Anderson, Billing & Co
Anderson, C'W
Anrand, Rev E
Archbold, E P
Axrchibald, P P
Austin, J H
Avery,J F, MD
Barnes, James
Bayne, John
Belcher, J §
Bell, Joseph
Binpey, S N
Black, CHM
Black, G P
Black, W L.
Black, 8 H
Blaekwood, D
Bland, J B
Boak, Robt, jr
Bremner, J J
Brookfield, Jno
Bropktfield, Samuel
Brown, E K
Brown, T A
Budd, J G
Burns, A
Campbell, A
Campbell, Rev J F
Clarke, Thos
Cogswell, Miss I
Collins, B H
Collins, Hon B
Creighton, C A
Creighton, J G A |
Doull & Miller
Donaldson, J
Ellis D
Ellis, Mrs D
Esson & Co
Farquhar, James
Forvest, Alex
Forgest, Rev John
Fraser, R W

85 00
400
100 00
20 00
500
200
500
250
4 00
100
1000
400
100
150
500
500
500
500
500
5:00
500
500
10 00
500
10 00
200
200
1000
200
500
10 00
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Fraser, W
Fragser, W J
Gordon, James
Grant, RevG M
Grant, Peter
Grierson, John
Hamilton, R C & Co
Harold, J
Harrington, W I)
Harrington, W M
Hart, Jairus
Hart, Levi

| Hart, Reuben
| Hattie, Alex MD
| HilL P C
| Huater, CD
| Hutton, J 8
Jack, Peter
‘ James, E

Jones, A G

Jost, E

Kaizer, C
Kandick, W
Kelly, John
King, E D
Kinnear,'T' C
Lawson, Harrington & Co
Lewis, W J MD
Lowell, W Li
Lyall, Rey Prof
Lynch, Peter
McBean, A
McDonald, Jno
MeDonald, A G
McGregor, Rev P
McLeod, Alex
McNab, W
McNutt, W B
Macintosh, J C
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Mamshall, Hon Judge
Merkel, J W
Mitohell, G P
Moir & Co
Moren, J A
Morrow, J B
Montgomeri. w

Munnis, J
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